CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Miniature Circuit BreakersMiniature Circuit Breakers
PLS6, PLZ6PLS6, PLZ6
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices

Description
SG72911
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
6 kA, Characteristic B
SG26911
6 PLS6-B6 242649 12/120
10 PLS6-B10 242651 12/120
13 PLS6-B13 242653 12/120
16 PLS6-B16 242655 12/120
20 PLS6-B20 242656 12/120
25 PLS6-B25 242657 12/120
32 PLS6-B32 242658 12/120
40 PLS6-B40 242659 12/120
50 PLS6-B50 242660 12/120
63 PLS6-B63 242661 12/120
1-pole
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
SG40111
6 PLS6-B6/1N 242718 8/80
10 PLS6-B10/1N 242720 8/80
13 PLS6-B13/1N 242722 8/80
16 PLS6-B16/1N 242724 8/80
20 PLS6-B20/1N 242725 8/80
25 PLS6-B25/1N 242726 8/80
32 PLS6-B32/1N 242727 8/80
1+N-pole 1.5MU
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG58211
6 PLZ6-B6/1N 242779 1/60
10 PLZ6-B10/1N 242781 1/60
13 PLZ6-B13/1N 242783 1/60
16 PLZ6-B16/1N 242785 1/60
20 PLZ6-B20/1N 242786 1/60
25 PLZ6-B25/1N 242787 1/60
32 PLZ6-B32/1N 242788 1/60
40 PLZ6-B40/1N 242789 1/60
50 PLZ6-B50/1N 242790 1/60
63 PLZ6-B63/1N 242791 1/60
1+N-pole 2 MU
SG77911
6 PLS6-B6/2 242848 1/60
10 PLS6-B10/2 242850 1/60
13 PLS6-B13/2 242852 1/60
16 PLS6-B16/2 242854 1/60
20 PLS6-B20/2 242855 1/60
25 PLS6-B25/2 242856 1/60
32 PLS6-B32/2 242857 1/60
40 PLS6-B40/2 242858 1/60
50 PLS6-B50/2 242859 1/60
63 PLS6-B63/2 242860 1/60
2-pole
1.4
4 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG74311
6 PLS6-B6/3 242917 1/40
10 PLS6-B10/3 242919 1/40
13 PLS6-B13/3 242921 1/40
16 PLS6-B16/3 242923 1/40
20 PLS6-B20/3 242924 1/40
25 PLS6-B25/3 242925 1/40
32 PLS6-B32/3 242926 1/40
40 PLS6-B40/3 242927 1/40
50 PLS6-B50/3 242928 1/40
63 PLS6-B63/3 242929 1/40
3-pole
SG73911
6 PLS6-B6/3N 242986 1/30
10 PLS6-B10/3N 242988 1/30
13 PLS6-B13/3N 242990 1/30
16 PLS6-B16/3N 242992 1/30
20 PLS6-B20/3N 242993 1/30
25 PLS6-B25/3N 242994 1/30
32 PLS6-B32/3N 242995 1/30
40 PLS6-B40/3N 242996 1/30
50 PLS6-B50/3N 242997 1/30
63 PLS6-B63/3N 242998 1/30
3+N-pole
1.5
5 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG70011
6 PLS6-B6/4 243055 1/30
10 PLS6-B10/4 243057 1/30
13 PLS6-B13/4 243059 1/30
16 PLS6-B16/4 243061 1/30
20 PLS6-B20/4 243062 1/30
25 PLS6-B25/4 243063 1/30
32 PLS6-B32/4 243064 1/30
40 PLS6-B40/4 243065 1/30
50 PLS6-B50/4 243066 1/30
63 PLS6-B63/4 243067 1/30
4-pole
1.6
6 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
6 kA, Characteristic C
SG26911
6 PLS6-C6 242675 12/120
10 PLS6-C10 242677 12/120
13 PLS6-C13 242679 12/120
16 PLS6-C16 242681 12/120
20 PLS6-C20 242682 12/120
25 PLS6-C25 242683 12/120
32 PLS6-C32 242684 12/120
40 PLS6-C40 242685 12/120
50 PLS6-C50 242686 12/120
63 PLS6-C63 242687 12/120
1-pole
SG40111
6 PLS6-C6/1N 242741 8/80
10 PLS6-C10/1N 242743 8/80
13 PLS6-C13/1N 242745 8/80
16 PLS6-C16/1N 242747 8/80
20 PLS6-C20/1N 242748 8/80
25 PLS6-C25/1N 242749 8/80
32 PLS6-C32/1N 242750 8/80
1+N-pole 1.5MU
1.7
7 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG58211
6 PLZ6-C6/1N 242805 1/60
10 PLZ6-C10/1N 242807 1/60
13 PLZ6-C13/1N 242809 1/60
16 PLZ6-C16/1N 242811 1/60
20 PLZ6-C20/1N 242812 1/60
25 PLZ6-C25/1N 242813 1/60
32 PLZ6-C32/1N 242814 1/60
40 PLZ6-C40/1N 242815 1/60
50 PLZ6-C50/1N 242816 1/60
63 PLZ6-C63/1N 242817 1/60
1+N-pole 2 MU
SG77911
6 PLS6-C6/2 242874 1/60
10 PLS6-C10/2 242876 1/60
13 PLS6-C13/2 242878 1/60
16 PLS6-C16/2 242880 1/60
20 PLS6-C20/2 242881 1/60
25 PLS6-C25/2 242882 1/60
32 PLS6-C32/2 242883 1/60
40 PLS6-C40/2 242884 1/60
50 PLS6-C50/2 242885 1/60
63 PLS6-C63/2 242886 1/60
2-pole
1.8
8 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG74311
6 PLS6-C6/3 242943 1/40
10 PLS6-C10/3 242945 1/40
13 PLS6-C13/3 242947 1/40
16 PLS6-C16/3 242949 1/40
20 PLS6-C20/3 242950 1/40
25 PLS6-C25/3 242951 1/40
32 PLS6-C32/3 242952 1/40
40 PLS6-C40/3 242953 1/40
50 PLS6-C50/3 242954 1/40
63 PLS6-C63/3 242955 1/40
3-pole
SG73911
6 PLS6-C6/3N 243012 1/30
10 PLS6-C10/3N 243014 1/30
13 PLS6-C13/3N 243016 1/30
16 PLS6-C16/3N 243018 1/30
20 PLS6-C20/3N 243019 1/30
25 PLS6-C25/3N 243020 1/30
32 PLS6-C32/3N 243021 1/30
40 PLS6-C40/3N 243022 1/30
50 PLS6-C50/3N 243023 1/30
63 PLS6-C63/3N 243024 1/30
3+N-pole
1.9
9 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG70011
6 PLS6-C6/4 243081 1/30
10 PLS6-C10/4 243083 1/30
13 PLS6-C13/4 243085 1/30
16 PLS6-C16/4 243087 1/30
20 PLS6-C20/4 243088 1/30
25 PLS6-C25/4 243089 1/30
32 PLS6-C32/4 243090 1/30
40 PLS6-C40/4 243091 1/30
50 PLS6-C50/4 243092 1/30
63 PLS6-C63/4 243093 1/30
4-pole
1.10
10 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
6 kA, Characteristic D
SG26911
6 PLS6-D6 242698 12/120
10 PLS6-D10 242700 12/120
13 PLS6-D13 242702 12/120
16 PLS6-D16 242704 12/120
20 PLS6-D20 242705 12/120
25 PLS6-D25 242706 12/120
32 PLS6-D32 242707 12/120
40 PLS6-D40 242708 12/120
1-pole
SG40111
6 PLS6-D6/1N 242761 8/80
10 PLS6-D10/1N 242763 8/80
13 PLS6-D13/1N 242765 8/80
16 PLS6-D16/1N 242767 8/80
20 PLS6-D20/1N 242768 8/80
25 PLS6-D25/1N 242769 8/80
1+N-pole 1.5MU
1.11
11 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG58211
6 PLZ6-D6/1N 242828 1/60
10 PLZ6-D10/1N 242830 1/60
13 PLZ6-D13/1N 242832 1/60
16 PLZ6-D16/1N 242834 1/60
20 PLZ6-D20/1N 242835 1/60
25 PLZ6-D25/1N 242836 1/60
32 PLZ6-D32/1N 242837 1/60
40 PLZ6-D40/1N 242838 1/60
1+N-pole 2 MU
SG77911
6 PLS6-D6/2 242897 1/60
10 PLS6-D10/2 242899 1/60
13 PLS6-D13/2 242901 1/60
16 PLS6-D16/2 242903 1/60
20 PLS6-D20/2 242904 1/60
25 PLS6-D25/2 242905 1/60
32 PLS6-D32/2 242906 1/60
40 PLS6-D40/2 242907 1/60
2-pole
1.12
12 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG74311
6 PLS6-D6/3 242966 1/40
10 PLS6-D10/3 242968 1/40
13 PLS6-D13/3 242970 1/40
16 PLS6-D16/3 242972 1/40
20 PLS6-D20/3 242973 1/40
25 PLS6-D25/3 242974 1/40
32 PLS6-D32/3 242975 1/40
40 PLS6-D40/3 242976 1/40
3-pole
SG73911
6 PLS6-D6/3N 243035 1/30
10 PLS6-D10/3N 243037 1/30
13 PLS6-D13/3N 243039 1/30
16 PLS6-D16/3N 243041 1/30
20 PLS6-D20/3N 243042 1/30
25 PLS6-D25/3N 243043 1/30
32 PLS6-D32/3N 243044 1/30
40 PLS6-D40/3N 243045 1/30
3+N-pole
1.13
13 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLS6, PLZ6 (MW)
Explanation PLS6:
P = xPole, LS = Miniature Circuit Breaker, 6 = 6 kA
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG70011
6 PLS6-D6/4 243104 1/30
10 PLS6-D10/4 243106 1/30
13 PLS6-D13/4 243108 1/30
16 PLS6-D16/4 243110 1/30
20 PLS6-D20/4 243111 1/30
25 PLS6-D25/4 243112 1/30
32 PLS6-D32/4 243113 1/30
40 PLS6-D40/4 243114 1/30
4-pole
1.14
14 EATON CORPORATION CA019065EN
Protective Devices